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Glooko Diasend® Clinic IDs

New South Wales
Action Diabetes, Hamilton 97-67936
Amanda Bartlett 70-92744
Ballina Community Health Centre 76-93127
Blacktown Hospital 26-47105
Northern NSW Local Health District 94-98711
Coffs Harbour Diabetes Service 75-73725
John Hunter Adults Diabetes Services 70-18240
John Hunter Children's Memorial, New Lambton Heights 13-30419
Murrumbidgee Local Health District 98-98863
Nepean Hospital 47-32111
Tweed Byron Diabetes Service 22-83205
Royal North Shore Hospital 90-12657
Royal North Shore Hospital Paediatrics 02-09334
Royal Prince Alfred Diabetes Education 48-84017
South Eastern Sydney lllawarra Health Service 49-83242
Diabetes Education Campbelltown Hospital 88-03995
St George Diabetes Education Centre 52-57469
Southern Endocrine Diabetes Services, Miranda 29-91553
St Vincent’s Diabetes Centre 26-07244
Sydney Children’s Hospital 46-94737
Tamworth Diabetes Clinic 81-67893
Tweed Heads Hospital 44-62682
Western Local Health District 69-15541
Westmead Hospital, Westmead 38-55205
The Children's Hospital at Westmead, Westmead 32-40497
lllawarra Diabetes Service 50-93783
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Australian Capital Territory

Clinic Name HCP Account ID

Paediatric & Adolescent Diabetes Service, Canberra Hospital & Health 46-09868
Services

Victoria

Austin Health, Heidelberg 73-39982
The Baker IDI 61-43384
Barwon Health Paediatrics 89-25243
Bendigo Health Diabetes 30-63135
Southern Health - Monash Medical Centre, Paediatric - Diabetes 46-75071
Ambulatory Care Services

Ballarat Health Services 95-89466
Diabetes Care - Elly Kenyon 02-32508
Geelong Hospital 78-73087
Diabetes Technology Research Group 80-35529
Greensborough Consulting Rooms 74-49835
Peninsula Health - Frankston Hospital, Hastings Road, Frankston 82-66526
Melbourne Endocrine Associates 58-50350
Melbourne Physicians Group 72-68375
Gippsland Paediatrics 18-27842
Royal Children's Hospital 88-80038
The Royal Melbourne Hospital 73-07089
St Vincent's Hospital, Fitzroy 48-00336
Bayside Diabetes Consultancy 18-26631
The Alfred Hospital 83-03942
Sally Double 57-74854
Sam Diabetes Educator (Samantha Bridgland) 44-57454
Sunshine Hospital — Western Health 91-20170
Wangaratta Private Hospital 51-17770
Cabrini Hospital, Malvern 95-22115
Werribee Mercy Hospital 12-09214
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Queensland

Clinic Name HCP Account ID

Cairns Diabetes Centre, Cairns

Chronic Disease Services Logan Metro South Health
Community Health Central Queensland Hospital and Health

St Andrew's Specialist Suites, Brisbane

Dr Darrell Price Specialist Practice

Lady Cilento Children’s Hospital

Dr Andrew Cotterill

Gold Coast Diabetes Centre

Ipswich Quick Access Bell Street

Paediatric Diabetes Clinic

Paediatric Diabetes Clinic Logan Hospital
Mackay Base Hospital

Northlakes Health Precinct, Australia (ANM)
Insulin Pump Angels

Mater Hospital Brisbane

Paediatric Diabetes Clinic, Redland Hospital
Chesed Medical Centre

Rockhampton Hospital

Sunshine Coast Diabetes Centre

South West Hospital and Health Service
Toowoomba Diabetes Service

The Townsville Hospital

South Australia

20-37265
11-97305
45-05267
92-90348
04-88316
65-64201
29-57306
38-14183
43-62993
60-44468
44-89017
71-56061
01-73705
15-42306
11-41723
70-55573
33-55965
18-35218
68-40705
27-44392
81-40364
54-99120

Clinic Name HCP Account ID

Ashford, Ashford

Endocrine SA

Endocrine Consultants SA

Diabetes Services, Flinders Medical Centre

Lyell McEwin Hospital, Haydown Road, Elizabeth Vale

Nunyara House Specialist Medical Centre
Paediatric Diabetes Clinic

Princess Alexandra Hospital Diabetes Centre

51-62670
50-71370
54-99964
69-75155
14-30487
77-67862
32-78162
52-36509
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Royal Adelaide Hospital Diabetes Centre 81-28554

Western Australia

Clinic Name HCP Account ID

FSH Frem Hospital Group 87-04972

Inger Wang 01-54076

Perth Diabetes Care 19-36001

Perth Children's Hospital 84-37827

Rockingham Diabetes Service 80-25776
Tasmania

Clinic Name HCP Account ID

North West Diabetes Clinic 33-25832

Launceston General Hospital 13-06560

The Royal Hobart Hospital 93-58327
Northern Territory

Clinic Name HCP Account ID

Royal Darwin Hospital 20-90663
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